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slaughter steers $1 to $3 higher.
Slaughter heifers $2 to $3 higher.
Slaughter cows $1 to $2 higher.
Slaughter bulls $2 higher. High
Choice & Prime 1000-1300 lbs.
slaughter steers 65.00-68.00, Choice
63.00- Good & Choice 60.00
63.00, Good 57.0060.00, Standard
50.00- Utility 47.00-51.00.
Choice 850-1100 lbs. slaughter
heifers 59.0063.50, Good 56.00
59.00, StandarcLso.oo-55.00, Utility
45.00- Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 46.00-49.00, Com-
merical 44.00-46.50, Cutters 41.00
44.50, Canner & Low Cutter 38.00
41.50, Shells down to 34.50. Good
slaughter bullocks 59.0063.00,
Standard 54.0058.00, Utility 51.00
55.00. Good 500-800 lbs. feeder
steers 60.00-71.50, Medium 400-700
lbs. 45.0056.00; Medium 400600
lbs. feeder heifers 50.00-58.50;
Medium 400600 lbs. feeder bulls
45.0055.00.

110-130 lbs. 75.00-90.00, 90-110 lbs.
75.0065.00, 70-90 lbs. 65.0060.00,
Utility 45.0065.00. Farm calves,
holstem bulls 95-120 lbs. 85.00
115.00; holstein heifers 100 lbs.
125.00-140.00.

HOGS 306. US No. 1-2 200-240lbs.
barrows & gilts 51.50-53.00, No. 16
190-260 lbs. 51.00-52.00, No. 26 240
280 lbs. 49.0051.00. Bogcs 32.00
35.00, lightweights 32.00-33.50.

week’s .market: Slaughter steers
grading high Good to Prime strong
to 2.50 higher. Standard & Good
steady to 2.00 higher; SI. heifers
strong to 2.00 higher; SI. cows 1.00
3.00 higher; SI. bulls mostly
steady. SI. steers: High Choice &

Prime 65.0070.00; Choice 62.50
69.00; Good 55.0063.00; Standard
50.0057.00. SI. heifers: Choice

,58.0064.00; Good 54.0060.00; (few)
Standard '45.0053.00. SI. cows:
Utility & Commercial 44.0050.00;
Cutters 42.00-47.00; Canner & L.
mailer 37.0044.00; Shells down to
25.00. SI. bullocks: (few) Choice
56.0061.00; (few) Good 53.0058.00;
(few) Standard 47.0055.00. SI.
bulls: Yield Grade No. 1,11002100
lbs. 52.0059.00; Grade No. 2, 800
1500lbs. 47.00-54.00. *

(Continued from Page A!2)

Yield grade 2 1000-1350 lbs. 50.00
55.00.

VEALERS: Mostly steady,
instances 3.00 lower. Demand good
for calvesreturned to farm.

VEAL CALVES: Prime 185-390
lbs. 116.00-127.00; Choice 150-275
lbs. 97.00-112,00, few 112.00-120.00;
high Good and low Choice 130-280
lbs. 75.00-100.00, 85-120 lbs. 56.00
70.00, few 70.00-75.00, 60-80 lbs.
50.00-62.00.

FEEDER PIGS 274. US No. 16
15-25 lbs. 70.00-100.00 cwt.. No. 16
30 lbs. 70.00-90.00,' No. 16 40 lbs.
70.0085.00cwt.

SHEEP 68. Choice 5065 lbs.
spring slaughterlambs 72.0065.00,
7095 lbs. 65.0072.00, Good 58.00
62.00, Utility 30.0045.00. Slaughter
ewes 22.0068.00.

RETURNED TO FARM: Bulk
80-125 lb. holstein heifers 125.00-
160.00, around 100 head 160.00-
187.00, several 70-100 lb. small
frame 68.00-100.00; bulk 90-120 lb.
holstein bulls 88.00-118.00, few

J>smallframe 90-125 lbs. 69.(Kwm no

GOATS 18.15.0040.00per head.

PA AuctionSummary
Friday, June 12

Report Suppliedby PDA
CATTLE: 7186. Compared with

8072 head last week, and 5059 head
a year ago. Compared with last

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers,
Medium Frame No. 1, 350-800 lbs.
57.00- Large Frame No. 2,
400-800 lbs. 45.00-58.00. Heifers,
Medium & LargeFrame No. 1,500-
800 lbs. 53.00-60.00; Bulls Medium
& Large Frame No. 1, 3004100 lbs.
45.00- 00.

Leesport Auction
' Wednesday, June 10

Report suppliedby auction
CATTLE 357. Compared with

last Wednesday’s market,

CALVES 139. Supply included
25%,farm calves. Vcalers $3 to $8
lower. Choice vealers 90.00-103.00,
Good 80.00-92.00, Standard & Good

Vicon makes big rakes for big jobs You. the tractor, and
the hay come out of the fieldfaster and in better shape

High ground speed plus low power requirements,
clean operation, and economical price
make Viconthe bestbuy in hay rake

Don't settle for “copycats ” Ask'
our haymakers bytheir first name.
Vicon with the claws and flexi-
bility ofa cat.They'rethe top cats in
haymaking equipment.

the Vi copSprintmaster rake
cuts down-time, maintenance, am
operating costs. Fmgerwheels ai
ground-driven. There are no gi
belts, or power shafts. The Spm.-
gathers wider swaths at higher speeds. Ideal for
short crops

working width up to 22' Vicon V-Rakes rake cleanly
onthe first pass. Pick up morehaywith less dirt andtrash

The Vicon Acrobat can fluff or rake with just one
simple adjustment Floating fmgerwheels are

id-driven. With a working width of
»to 7'6", the Acrobat rakes ail the
rop, including stubble and hol-
lows, without leaving the leaf
behind

The Vicon Atleet covers more
territory in a single pass Five
fmgerwheels rake a swath up to

B'4". The Atleet’s frame and bars
ivot to follow ground contours, to
up all the hay'

Vicon’s economical WindrowTurner fits anytractor
with 20 h.p. ormore Floatingfmgerwheels gently cpll

Vicon Trapeze V-RaKes are perfect for big balers windrows half a turn for faster drying. Working width
Available in eight or ten-wheel models to provide a is 4'. Itcan settothe nghtor leftofthetractor.'

'

MQWERS AND MoWfR CONDITIONERS-HAWAKES Wflflil IyMTO POWER HARROWS’ SPREADERISEEDERS -

leaks, Virginia 23323*804/485-1600 ,

»'

SBIGCATS
RAKE FORYOU

3741 Cookßlvd,Chesa

ipnntmaster Acrobat

xNV^'x
Trapeze V-Rakes

BOYD MOODY
2113 Circle Rd.. Carlisle, PA 17013

CONTACT: RICH DEWANE
P.O Box 159,R.D. 2, Genesee, PA 16923

717-243-3062 814-848-7289
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Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Juna 13,1M1-Al3

CALVES: 3123. Compared with
3185 headlast week and 2344 heada
year ago. Vealers weak to 8.00
lower, (few) Prime 95.00-127.00;
Choice 80.00-105.00, few 115.00;
Good 65.00-90.00, 90-110 lbs. 60.00-
74.00; 70-90 lbs. 50.0065.00; Utility
5060 lbs.43.0065.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90-
130 lbs. 85.00-119.00; Hoi. Heifers
90-150 lbs. 110.00-187.00.

HOGS: 5880. Comparedwith7853
head last week and 8305 head a
year ago. Barrows and gilts 1.50-
2.50 higher. US No. 1-2 200-245 lbs.
50.24-52.00, few earlydown to 49.35.
No. 1-3 195-260 lbs. 48.00-51.00; No.
2-3 190-270 lbs. 46.00-49700; No. 1-3
140-190 lbs. 40.0046.00; Sows 1.00-
1.50 higher. US No. 1-3 300650 lbs.
36.0041.25. Boars 26.00-38.00.

FEEDER PIGS 1462. Compared
with 1796 head last week and 2129 a
year ago. Feeder pigs mostly
steady. US NO. 1-3 25-35 lbs. 15.00-
30.00 per head; No. 1-3 35-50 lbs.
23.0040.00; (few) No. 1-3 50-75 lbs.
37.00-50.00.

GRADED FEEDER PIGS: 3330.
Compared with 2875 bead last
week, and 3633 head ayear ago. All
sales by CWT. Feeder Pigs 8.00- 1

SANDBLASTING
jSM-REPfllMfi

WATERPROOFING
Aluminum A vinyl siding • spouting • fascia &

soffit • Window capping • storm windows &

doors • shutters

REASONABLE RATES <

JAMES H. DOSTER
507&xith Spruce Street -

Lititz, Pennsylvania 17543

For information or a free estimate, return
coupon below.

Name
Address .

City State _i__l__Zip
Phone: Area
Directions to your home:

'i


